		Date:	Date:			Date: lololo Date:	10/19/01		Date:
			Sign:			Sign:	1		Sign:
tor/E&D t	12	by Direct	Approved by Director/E&D team		n	Approved by QS team		project manag	Approved by project manager
							1 11 1 11 11 11	12	Remarks:
work d		ount including taxes for work done	t including	Total amoun		DY.	THOUSEN B		
0.00%		Add GST @	Α						
Total	1								
									10
	\top								9
									8
									7
	T								6
	T								5
3.00		PT137	sft	5,355	inting	stilt floor electrical room dark ace grey painting	stilt floor electrical re	10	4
3.00	Γ	PT137	sft	19,488		lg	stilt floor obd painting		3
1.75		PT137	sft	19,448		ceiling and wall	stilt floor primer for ceiling and wall		2
3.00	T	PT137	sft	17,958		for walls and ceiling	lower basement obd for walls and ceiling		1
Rate		Rate ID	Units	Qty		Details of work		Unit/floor no	Sl. No.
		equired?	GST bill required?			Contractor bill no.			WO date
	\vdash	d?	WO issue	29-05-2024 WO issued ?		Work done to date		,	WO no.
		bill ID.	M-codex	03-02-2024 M-codex bill ID.		Work done from	uth block	north and south block	Block no.
	\vdash	lls reg.	Dt. site bills reg.		painting	Nature of work		gv1	Project/site
272		Sl. No. site bills reg.	Sl. No. sit		narsing	Name of contractor	ab pvt ltd	crescentia lab pvt ltd	Company
1	7								

and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier). rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11.

							S No.	Date:	Prepared By	Contractor.	Work Description:	Project	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
	stilr floor electrical room			stilt floor		Lower basement	Item Head	20-12-2023	sultan	Narsing	painter work	GV1	cresentia	
	electrical room ace dark paint	stilt floor obd painting ceiling	stilt floor primer wall and ceiling		lower basement obd ace paint wall and ceiling		Item Description							
	5355.12	19448	19448.8		17958.2		Quantity							
	sft	sft	sft		sft		Units Rate							
	w	u	1.75		w		Rate					(0		
	16065.36	58344	34035.4		53874.6		Amount					Sign:	Approved by:	
1.62.319.36							Item Head Total						subba reddy	

Crystenia Crys	sfr	5355.12	222	7	17	,				
Creenina Creenina			757	٥	14	-	2			
Creenia Cree			192.08	2	9.8	_	9.8	deduction		
Crescnia Crescnia		5799.2								
Cry Cry			2761.2	1	46.8	1	59	ceiling painting	stilt floor electrical room	4
A			3038	_	14	_	217	electrical room dark coat painting		
Criscinia Cris	sft	19448.8								
Crescation Cre			3180.8	-	11.2	1	284	Suit Hoor primer ceiling obd		
Crescnia Crescnia			16268	_	_	98	166	suit floor primer ceiting obd	THE PLOST COOL	
Cresenna Cresenna	sft	19448.8						still floor	stilt floor obd	Ç.
Contents Contents			3180.8	_	11.2	-	284	suit noor primer wall's		
Crescenta Crescenta Approved by: Subba reddy			16268	1	1	98	166	stilt floor primer ceiling		
Crescentia Cre	115	1/908.2							Stilt floor	2
Criscinia Cris	,	17050 7		-						
Cresents Approved by: Subba reddy CVI Sign: Subba reddy Sign: Sign:			2403	-	-	27	89	ramp ceiling		
Cresentia Approval by: Subba reddy			2.000	-					deduction	
Cresentia Approved by: Subba reddy			3595.0	-	11.2	-	321	wall painiting with column		
Criscentia CRI criscentia CN1 CN1 Painter work Item Head Item Description A B C D E F ILength Length Length Length Length Mos Quantity Total Quantity			16766	-	_	101	166	southern block ceiling obd painting		
Cresentia Approved by: Subba reddy Sign: Subba reddy Sign: Subba reddy Sign:	Uni	Total Quantity	Quantity	Nos	Height	INDIAA	rengin		Lower basement	
Cresentia	G	-	tr			Walth	I angels	Item Description	Item Head	5.10.
Cresenta Approved by: Cresenta Approved by: Civil work Sign: Sign: Civil and Sign: C				,	2		>		0.0	
Cresenta Approved by: Cresenta Approved by: Civil work Sign: Sig									20-12-2023	July:
Cresentia CRATI CRATI Approved by: Sign: In painter work In painter work									sultan	Property By
Cresenna Cresenna Cresenna Cresenna Cresenna Cresenna Sign:									narsing	cetractor
GV1 Approved by:				Sign:					painter work	Work Description:
AL SHEET		subba reddy		Approved by:					GV1	Project
ENENT STEEL									cresentia	Company Name
									10	MEASUREMENT SHEET

Allowance for consumable charges

Narsing mallapur. Hyderabad.

Date: 10.06.2024

In favor of:

Crescetia Labs Pvt Ltd.

Project / Site: GV ONE

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally

Type of Work: Paintwork

Towards:

Allowance for consumable labour.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards lower	
	basement, stilt floor and electrical room paintwork.	Rs: 32,487/-
	Total Amount = Rs: $1,62,437./-$,,,,,,
	Work done from date 03.02.2024 to date 29.05.2024.	

Amount in words-: Thirty two thousand four hundred and eighty seven rupees only/-

Sign:	
oigii	

Allowance for Labour charges

Narsing mallapur. Hyderabad.

Date: 10.06.2024

In favor of:

Crescetia Labs Pvt Ltd.

Project / Site:

GV ONE

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally

Type of Work: Paintwork

Towards:

Allowance for labour.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards lower basement, stilt floor and electrical room paintwork. Total Amount = Rs: 1,62,437/- Work done from date 03.02.2024 to date 29.05.2024.	Rs: 64,975/-

Amount in words-: Sixty four thousand nine hundred and seventy five rupess only/-.

Sign:	
-------	--

Allowance for Equipment

Narsing mallapur. Hyderabad.

Date: 10.06.2024

In favor of:

Crescetia Labs Pvt Ltd.

Project / Site:

GV ONE

Location:

Genome Valley, Turkapally

Type of Work: Paintwork

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment labour.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:Towards lower	
	basement, stilt floor and electrical room paintwork.	Rs: 64,975/-
	Total Amount = Rs: 1,62,437/-	
	Work done from date 03.02.2024 to date 29.05.2024.	

Amount in words-: Sixty four thousand nine hundred and seventy five rupess only/-.

C:	
Sign:	
8	